One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower LLC – request@vandapower.com
PHILADELPHIA SCIENTIFIC WATERING CARTS
Since 1983, Philadelphia Scientific has brought advanced technology solutions to the industrial battery

Vandapower LLC – request@vandapower.com
Spare parts and accessories
For  Ordering code Description
CRT-E208
Input Hose with Timer and Flow Restrictor
Because the HydroFillTM Pro with deioniser takes 30 minutes to fill up (due to the
fact that the flow rate cannot be more than 2 liters per minute through
the deioniser cartridge), the timer is intended to automatically cut off after 30
minutes (or a time setting the customer specifies)
WCA-CRT-E209 Input Hose with Flow Restrictor
WCA-CRT-E215 Fuse
WCA-CRT-E214 Lid with clip for hose
09KUM1B Quick Coupling Female NW 10
09FLI1B Flow Indicator NW 10
PS600 Cartridge
WCA-CRT-E216 HydroFill Pro - Purity Sensor
WCA-CRT-E217 HydroFill Pro - Pump Assembly
WCA-CRT-E218 HydroFill Pro - Display Unit
WCA-CRT-E219 HydroFill Pro - Power Cable
 CRT-E210 BFS Connector (male) - Adaptor
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower LLC – request@vandapower.com
+
 WCA-FA-ACC003C Adjustable filling adapter, set 0.65 Bar - coupling incl.
For the Hydrofill Pro only possible in combination with CRT-E210
WCA-CRT-070 Output Hose with Fitting – 3,5 m (12 ft)
For the Hydrofill Pro only possible in combination with CRT-E210
WCA-CRT-E201 Battery Charger 12 V Watercaddy - Universal
WCA-CRT-E205 6" wheel + tire for 35 l Watercaddy / 30 l AquaJet
WCA-CRT-E206 3/8" axle cap for wheel 35 l Watercaddy / 30 l AquaJet
WCA-CRT-E207 3/8" axle rod for wheel 35 l Watercaddy / 30 l AquaJet
WCA-CRT-095 Battery Sealed 12VDC - 7.5 Ah (151 x 65 x 99 mm)
INJ-E068 Moulded cap for 30l AquaJet/35l Watercaddy, Black
INJ-E066 Rocker Switch, On/Off, D/P, 12 VDC, (2A2)
WCA-CRT-040 Pump 12V-DC Watercaddy
WCA-CRT-E200 Adaptor for Batt. Charger 12V Watercaddy
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower LLC – request@vandapower.com
PT15-BFS-B Handle for pressure tank PT15-BFS
PT15-BFS-C Plunger for pressure tank PT15-BFS
PT15-BFS-D Outlet for manual pressure tank PT15-BFS
PT15-BFS-F Suction tube for pressure tank PT15-BFS
PT15-BFS-G Pressure release valve for pressure tank PT15-BFS
PT15-BFS-E Screw cap for pressure tank PT15-BFS
PT15-BFS-H Output hose for pressure tank PT15-BFS
09KUM6B Quick coupling female NW 6
A
C
C
ES
O
R
IE
S
WD-PS-125 Quick disconnect female - female thread
WCA-CRT-075 Quick disconnect - female - Watercaddy
INJ-472 Coupling male with Return Valve
INJ-122 Sediment Filter
INJ-FC Flow checker